House Selections

Red

Cabernet Sauvignon, Broadbent
2022 - California North Coast
Blackcurrant, plum, cherry, and vanilla

Chianti, Ruffino
2022 - Tuscany
Berries, spices, black pepper

Pinot Noir, Elouan
2021 - Oregon by Wagner Family Wines
Vibrant acidity, ripe fruit, earthy

White

Pinot Grigio, Fini
2023 - ltaly
Dry, golden apples, crisp finish

Chardonnay, Ballard Lane
2022 - Paso Robles
Vanilla, fruits, citrus

Chardonnay, Elouan
2022 - Oregon
Oaky, vanilla, citrus

Sauvignon Blanc, Silverado Vineyards

2023 - Napa
Grapefruit, melon, florals

Sparkling Prosecco Split

Sweet

White Zinfandel
Blush, fruity, dry, crisp

Moscato

Port

Corkage
(per 750 mL bottle)

/454 about owr wine specia[s./

Glass

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$9.00

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Bottle

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

$30.00

$30.00

$40.00

$37.00

$24.00

$18.00



Reserve Selections

Chianti Classico Riserva, Nipozzano $ 38.00
2020 - ltaly
Floral aromas and dark cherry with balanced acidity and
tannins.

Cabernet Sauvignon, JUSTIN $ 36.00
2021 - Paso Robles
Aromas of black fruit and spices. Full-bodied with notes of
ripe berry and cassis.

Red Blend, Saldo by Prisoner $ 40.00
2021 - Napa Valley
Aroma of blueberry and stone fruits with notes of spices
and black cherry.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Auctioneer $ 52.00
2019 - Napa Valley
Ripe and fruity with notes of blackberries, plums, and
cassis. Medium body and bold finish.

Grand Durif, Petite Sirah by Caymus-Suisun $52.00
2020 - Callifornia
Super dark red with flavors of plum and cherry cola. Soft
tannins with notes of blueberry, herbs, and chocolate.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus $60.00
2022 - California
Deep purple color with notes of black cherry and spices.
Full bodied with a long, dark chocolate finish

Cabernet Sauvignon, Faust $64.00
2021 - Napa Valley
Full bodied red with notes of violet and ripe dark fruits.
Botanicals, mocha, and tobacco

Red blend, The Prisoner $ 66.00
2021 - California
Aromas of cherry, fig, and chocolate. Raspberry,
boysenberry, and vanilla flavors surround the finish.

Pinot Noir, Belle Glos by Wagner $ 54.00
2021 - Monterey
Deep, rich garnet color with aromas of juicy dark fruits.
Taste of vanilla and cocoa throughout. Drinks likes a
Cabernet with balanced acidity and finish.

Cabernet, Winemaker’s Cuvée, Lancaster Estate $ 70.00
2019 - California
Balanced and bright acidity. Dark berry aroma and notes of
toasted oak.

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau St. John $ 70.00
2021 - Napa Valley
Aromas of plum, dark toffee, and nutmeg. Bold and full
flavor with bursts of black cherry and cocoa nibs.



