# **House Selections**

riouse delections		
Red	Glass	Bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon, <b>Broadbent</b> 2022 - California North Coast Blackcurrant, plum, cherry, and vanilla	\$9.00	\$30.00
Chianti, <b>Ruffino</b> 2022 - Tuscany Berries, spices, black pepper	\$9.00	\$30.00
Pinot Noir, <b>Elouan</b> 2021 - Oregon by Wagner Family Wines Vibrant acidity, ripe fruit, earthy	\$10.00	\$40.00
White		
Pinot Grigio, <b>Fini</b> 2023 - Italy Dry, golden apples, crisp finish	\$9.00	\$30.00
Chardonnay, <b>Ballard Lane</b> 2022 - Paso Robles Vanilla, fruits, citrus	\$9.00	\$30.00
Chardonnay, <b>Elouan</b> 2022 - Oregon Oaky, vanilla, citrus	\$10.00	\$40.00
Sauvignon Blanc, <b>Silverado Vineyards</b> 2023 - Napa Grapefruit, melon, florals	\$10.00	\$37.00
Sparkling Prosecco Split	\$9.00	
Sweet		
White Zinfandel Blush, fruity, dry, crisp	\$8.00	\$24.00
Moscato	\$8.00	
Port	\$8.00	

Ask about our wine specials!

\$18.00

Corkage

(per 750 mL bottle)

# Reserve Selections

# Chianti Classico Riserva, Nipozzano \$38.00

2020 - Italy

Floral aromas and dark cherry with balanced acidity and tannins.

# Cabernet Sauvignon, JUSTIN \$ 36.00

2021 - Paso Robles

Aromas of black fruit and spices. Full-bodied with notes of ripe berry and cassis.

# Red Blend, Saldo by Prisoner \$ 40.00

2021 - Napa Valley

Aroma of blueberry and stone fruits with notes of spices and black cherry.

# Cabernet Sauvignon, Auctioneer \$ 52.00

2019 - Napa Valley

Ripe and fruity with notes of blackberries, plums, and cassis. Medium body and bold finish.

# Grand Durif, Petite Sirah by Caymus-Suisun \$52.00

2020 - California

Super dark red with flavors of plum and cherry cola. Soft tannins with notes of blueberry, herbs, and chocolate.

#### Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus \$60.00

2022 - California

Deep purple color with notes of black cherry and spices.

Full bodied with a long, dark chocolate finish

# Cabernet Sauvignon, Faust \$64.00

2021 - Napa Valley

Full bodied red with notes of violet and ripe dark fruits. Botanicals, mocha, and tobacco

# Red blend, The Prisoner \$ 66.00

2021 - California

Aromas of cherry, fig, and chocolate. Raspberry, boysenberry, and vanilla flavors surround the finish.

# Pinot Noir, Belle Glos by Wagner \$ 54.00

2021 - Monterey

Deep, rich garnet color with aromas of juicy dark fruits. Taste of vanilla and cocoa throughout. Drinks likes a Cabernet with balanced acidity and finish.

#### Cabernet, Winemaker's Cuvée, Lancaster Estate \$ 70.00

2019 - California

Balanced and bright acidity. Dark berry aroma and notes of toasted oak.

# Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau St. John \$ 70.00

2021 - Napa Valley

Aromas of plum, dark toffee, and nutmeg. Bold and full flavor with bursts of black cherry and cocoa nibs.